(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the Candidate

Sanjib Karmakar

Client Name

AML Rightsource India Pvt Ltd
2FY25

Application ID GQ-AMLIPLN-62 | Report Status Closed
Date of Birth NA Application Received 03-04-2025
Candidate Employee ID | 112845 Insuff Cleared/Reopened | NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 21-05-2025
Verification Purpose NA Overall Report Status GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS

REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE COMPLETED  VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 Shaila Sh'”dsv'ef]f;fgg‘:\ic"é? —Employee | 10.04-2025 GREEN
12TH STD Online Database 08-05-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Asstt. Registrar 16-04-2025 GREEN
10TH STD Secretary NIL GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 21-04-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 20-04-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Argha Mandal 21-04-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 21-04-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 UIDAI - Aadhaar 08-04-2025 GREEN
PERMANENT ADDRESS Mira Karmakar 13-05-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 30-04-2025 GREEN
PRO REFERENCE 2 Sujan Bag-Senior Process Associate 07-05-2025 GREEN
EI:(E)SE OF ADDRESS UIDAI - Aadhaar 21-05-2025 GREEN
ggggEaSIONAL BODIES Candidate s Declaration 21-05-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 30-04-2025 GREEN
FCA Online Databases 07-05-2025 GREEN
PRO REFERENCE 1 Souryadip Das-Senior Process Associate 07-05-2025 GREEN
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COMPONENT STATUS

REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE

COMPLETED  VERIFICATION
DATE STATUS

DIRECTORSHIP SEARCH Ministry of Corporate Affairs 16-05-2025 GREEN

WEB BASED/ SOCIAL MEDIA

SERVICES Online Databases 08-05-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend: I -Major discrepancy -Minor discrepancy I -Unable to verify -Pending from source; I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Tata Consultancy Services Limited

Tata Consultancy Services Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Sanjib Karmakar Sanjib Karmakar

Emp Code: 1386449 1386449

From: 28-03-2017 28-03-2017

To: 17-03-2025 17-03-2025

Designation: Senior Process Associate Senior Process Associate

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Remarks: Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Shaila Shinde - Corporate
HR — Employee Welfare Services, Tata Consultancy Services, found the
employment as genuine. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Shaila Shinde - Corporate HR — Employee Welfare Services

Report Verified Date: 10-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

Thu 10-Apr-2F 3:0% PFM

Shalla Shinde <shaila.shinde@tcs.com> on behalf of Corporate Exempverification
RE: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate Sanjib Karmakar - GQ-AMLIPLN-62

To Parimala

Cc Jay@goldquestglobal.in; Rahul Gaikwad

@ roliow up.

TCS Confidential

Dear Team,
Please find below verification details for your perusal.

Note: For Active employee’s, write back to us once the employee is separated from TCS.

Emp Mo, | Employee Name Date of Joining | Date of Release Designation Remark

1386449 | Mr. Sanjib Karmakar | 28-Mar-17 17-Mar-25

Senior Process Associate | Settlement Closed

Best Regards,

Shaila Shinde

Tata Consultancy Services

Corporate HR — Employee Welfare Services

Olympus “A" Wing Opp. Rodas Enclave

Hiranandani Estate. Ghodbunder Road.

Patlipada. Thane West — 400607

Ph:- +91 22 63716270/16373/16274 (9.00am - 6.00pm 1.5.T)
Mailte: corporate.exempverification@tcs. com

Website: http://waw.tcs.com
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Annexure 1 (b)

Thu 10-Ape-25 3:09 PM

Shaila Shinde <shaila.shinde@tcs.com> on behalf of Corporate Exempverification <Corpor:
RE: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate Sanjib Karmakar - GQ-AMLIPLN-62

To Parimala

Cc  JayiRgoldquestgobalin: Rahul Gaduwad

0 roliow up.

HR /Verifier Inputs

Candidate’s Particulars [Please substantiate here)

Company Name

Tata Consultancy Services Limited

Candidate Mame

Sanjib Karmakar

Employee CadefID/No

1386449

From (Date of loining)

March 28, 2017

To (Date of Exit/Relieving)

March 17, 2025

Designation (At the time of leaving the company):

Senior Process Associate

Salary/CTC:

Please Provide

Was this position: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual

Please Provide

Supervisor's Name

Please Provide

Reason for Leaving

Please Provide

Rehire Eligibility

{Please fill in the relevant information)

Exit formalities completed: [Yes/Na)

{Please fill in the relevant information)

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter fdocument is authenticate?

Please Provide

Any Integrity [ Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure? (if
“Yez" Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (If "Yes" Please explain briefly}

Please explainfcomment briefly

DATA — BREACH of any kind

Please Provide

Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right
hiring decision, Please lets us know:

Please Provide

Uarifiad Ou | Mama Cantact Muomber & Nacinnakiand

Disacs Drmuidas
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12TH STD

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

West Bengal Council of Higher
Secondary Education

West Bengal Council of Higher
Secondary Education

Name Of The Candidate:

Sanjib Karmakar

Sanjib Karmakar

Enroll No: 401311 401311
Degree: 12TH STD 12TH STD
Major: Intermediate Intermediate

Month And Year Of Passing:

2012

2012

S| No:

Not Provided

Not Provided

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified by Online Database of West Bengal
Council of Higher Secondary Education found genuine, hence closing the check
as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Online Database

Report Verified Date:

08-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

- 2012 Results
Roll No [401311 RNO [0367 submit | I
Roll No 401311
RNO 0367
Name SANIIB KARMAKAR
Marks 342
Results PASS
Grade B+
GRADE SCALE
Range Of Marks Grade Classification
S0 -100 A Extraordinary
BD-BS A+ Excellent
70 -79 A Very Good
60-69 B+ Good
50-5% B Satisfactory
40-49 C+ Fair
30-35 C Awverage
 Below 30 D Disqualified
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

University of Calcutta

University of Calcutta

Name Of The Candidate:

Sanjib Karmakar

Sanjib Karmakar

Calcutta found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Enroll No: 1504-64-0103 1504-64-0103

Degree: Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Commerce

Major: Accounting & Finance Accounting & Finance

Month And Year Of Passing: 2015 2015

Certification Issued Date: 2015-06 2015-06

Sl No: 001192100937 001192100937

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Asstt. Registrar - University of

Information Source Name:

Asstt. Registrar

Report Verified Date:

16-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)
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10TH STD

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

West Bengal Board of Secondary
Education

West Bengal Board of Secondary
Education

Name Of The Candidate:

Sanjib Karmakar

Sanjib Karmakar

Enroll No: A10741G A10741G
Degree: 10TH STD 10TH STD
Major: Secondary Secondary
Month And Year Of Passing: 2010 2010

S| No:

Not Provided

Not Provided

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified by Secretary of West Bengal Board
of Secondary Education found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and

the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Secretary
Report Verified Date: 14-05-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Sanjib Karmakar

Sanjib Karmakar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date of Birth and address did
not match, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

21-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Name Sanjib Karmakar

Case Rating Mot Rated

World-Check Total Matches MO MATCHES FOUND

Case D SjbEk1kzzf1t1jm3aowueTpa

Current Group World Check

Cender Male Date of Birth

Last Screened 21 Apr 2025 06:03 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND

Unresolved Matches 0

Hame Sangb Karmakar

Diste Printed 29-04-2025, 06:07

Confidential
16 Aug 1993
21 Apr 2025 06:03
No
Yes

Primted By Hemender Kumar BISK
iy Wkt ek Wﬁ LSEG Neucence
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Annexure 5 (b)

AUDIT
21 Apr 2025 06:03 Hemender Kumar Case Screened for Wor Desktop
ld-Check (Initial/Re- Batch
Screen Only)
21 Apr 2025 06:03 Hemender Kumar Mew Case added Desktop
Batch
NOTES

Al imestamps i this export are m UTC and may be n vanance with the locale time shown on the application
Legal Mobce

The contents of this recond are private and confidental and should not be disclosed to thind parties unless: (i) the terms of your agreement with LSEG allow you to
do-so; {il) the record subject requests any data that you may hodd on them, and swech data inchedes ther Werdd-Check record; o (jii] you are under some other legal
obligation te do s0. You must consider and abede by your own obligations in relation to the data privacy nights of individuals and mast notify them of your intention

o seanch against World-Check and provide them with information contasned in the Wiordd-Check privacy statement. "fiou shall not rely upon the content of this repon
without making independent chedks o verify the information contained therein. Information comelated is necessarily broef and should be read by you in the context of
the fuller details avadable in the extemal sources to which links are provided. The accuracy of the information found in the underiying sources miust be venfied with
the record subject before ary action is taken and you should inform us if any links o the scurces are broken. i this record contains negative allegations, it should
be az=umed that such allegations are denied by the subject. You should not draw any negative inferences about individuals: or enties merely because they are
mdentified in the datsbase. nor becawse they are shown as "Reported being linked to” others identified in the database. The nature of nking vanes considerably.
Many persons are induded solely because they hold or have held prominent political positions or are connecied to such individuals.

MName Sanjib Kamakar
Date Printed 21-04-7025, 06:07

Hemender K
e e YO LSEG ifucence
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Annexure 5 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 5 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 5 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 5 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 18 /18



Annexure 5 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
New York State Insurance Department, USA_ Mo record
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Mo pecard
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA Mo record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division, USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
| Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA R IWto
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
\irginia State Corporation Commission, USA No record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 5 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 5 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 5 (j)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMLIPLN-62

GQ-AMLIPLN-62

Candidate Name:

Sanjib Karmakar

Sanjib Karmakar

Date Of Birth:

16-08-1993

16-08-1993

Father Name:

Madhab Karmakar

Madhab Karmakar

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Addressl: A/2, Ananda Nagar, South Behala A/2, Ananda Nagar, South Behala
Road, Kolkata - 700061 Road, Kolkata - 700061
Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

20-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

PATAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GO-AMITPIIN-62
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Sanjib Earmakear
FATHER NAME Madhab Earmalkar
DATE OF BIRTH 16-Aungust-1993

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

A2, Ananda MNagar, South Behala Road, Eollkata - 700061

VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 20-Apnl-2025
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION 'erified Clear - Mo Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
CONCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the onkne htigation database there is no Civd or Cominal case instituted against the Reference
Number raized before ns. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jndsdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate promded. Hence, this information 15 subjectrre 1n natare.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online Litigation database there is no Civil or Cominal case institnted against the Reference
Nnmber raised befose ns. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jndsdictional limits of the Addeess of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjectrme 10 natre.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been condncted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instmection of CLIENT and the nndersigned is not kable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Cectificate.

Yours Truly
/;{(]ﬂ;-m’ f_i—"

(PATAV AGARWAT)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMLIPLN-62

GQ-AMLIPLN-62

Candidate Name:

Sanjib Karmakar

Sanjib Karmakar

Date Of Birth:

16-08-1993

16-08-1993

Father Name:

Madhab Karmakar

Madhab Karmakar

Addressl: A/2, Ananda Nagar, South Behala A/2, Ananda Nagar, South Behala
Road, Kolkata - 700061 Road, Kolkata - 700061
Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Mr. Argha Mandal (Police

Head Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Palav
Agarwal (Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, hence closing the
check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Argha Mandal

Report Verified Date:

21-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

TRUE COPY

PALAV AGARWAT.

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432 /14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GOQ-AMIIPIN-62
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Sanjb Earmaloear
FATHER NAME Madhab Earmalcar
DATE OF BIRTH 16-Angust-1993

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

A /2, Ananda MNagar, South Behala Road, Eolkata - 700061

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION

Sarsuna Pohice Stanon

NAME OF THE SIATION HOUSE OFFICER.  |NA
POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER 03324520130
['VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
I'VERIFIED DATE 21-Apml-2025

|IVERIFIER NAME AND DESIGNATION

Mr. Argha Mandal, Head Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Certfied Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

CONCILUSTOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the onkine Ltigation database there 15 no Civil or Coaminal case msttuted against the Beference
MNnmber raised befogre ns. The information 15 subject to the search conducted within the Jnasdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in natere.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online Litigation database there 15 no Civil or Cominal case instituted against the Reference
MNumber raized before ns. The information is subject to the search conducted within the [ndsdictional linuts of the Address of the

Candidate prowided. Hence, this information is snbjectire in natare.

DISCLATMER:

Proper dne diligence has been condneted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instmiction of CLIENT and the nundersigned is not kable for any act of errof, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned conct. This information may not be treated as a Cectificate.

Yours Truly

/{E;L %pL

PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Sanjib Karmakar

Sanjib Karmakar

Pan Number:

EBYPK5280D

EBYPK5280D

CIBIL Transunion Score:

Not Applicable

773

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

HIGH PROPORTION OF
OUTSTANDING TRADES

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable GREEN
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

21-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

TransUnion— CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONSUMER: SANJIB KARMAKAR

MEMEER 1D: BNDSE34012
MEMBER REFEREMNCE NUMBER:

DATE:21-04-2025
TIME: 10:42-17

CONTROL NUMBER: B,99.27 54, 340

CONSUMER INFORMATIOMN:

NAME: SANJIB KFARMAKAR MADHAB KARMAKAR

DATE OF BIRTH: 16-D8-1993 GENDER: MALE
CIBIL TRAHNSUNION SCORE(S):

SCORE NAME SCORE SCORING FACTORS

CEEEHEA S St T 73 1. HIGH BALANCE IN PROPORTION TO HIGH CREDIT AMOUNT IN THE LAST 12

MONTHS
2:  HIGH PROPORTION OF OUTSTAMDIMG TRADES
3:  HIGH BALAMCE BUILD-UP ON NOM-MORTGAGE LOANS

POSSIBLE RAMGE FOR CREDITVISIONS SCORE

Consumer with at least one trade on the bureau in last 36 months 300 {High risk} to 800 {low rsk)
Caonsumer not in CIBIL database or history older than 38 months =i 71

* At least cne tradefine with information updated in Last 36 months is required.

IDENTIFICATION(S):

IDENTIFICATION TYPE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ISSUFE DATE EXPIRATION DATE
INCOME TAX ID NUMBER (PAN) EBYPKS2800

VOTER ID NUMBER(E) ROQ2325482

UNIVERSAL ID NUMBER (UID} OO

CKYC 30013082021842

TELEPHOMNE(S):

TELEPHOME TYPE

TELEPHONE NUMBER

OFFICE PHONE 2010208685

OFFICE PHONE 8013688445

DFFICE PHONE'®) B6880000
28010208635

MOBILE PHONE!E)

TELEPHONE EXTENSION

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 28/ 28



Annexure 8 (b)

TransUnion— CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONSUMER: SANJIB KARMAKAR DATE:21-04-2025

MEMEER ID: BNOSI34012 TE: 10:42:17

MEMBER REFERENCE NUMBER: CONTROL NUMBER: B,99.27 54,348

EMAIL CONTACT(S):
EMAIL ADDRESS
SANJIBKARMAKAR1SEGMAIL.COM

NOMAILEMNOMAL.COM
SANJIB KARMAKAR@ETCS.COM

SAMJIBKARMAKARGT 1@GMAIL.COM

ADDRESS(ES):

ADDRESS :5ALT LAKE SECTOR WV KOLKATA 15 WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL 700081

CATEGORY:OFFICE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE: DATE REPORTED:30-03-2025

ADDRESS (A 2 SARSUNA S0OUTH TWENTY FOUR PARGAMAS 15 WEST BEMNGAL WEST BEMGAL 7000G 1

CATEGORY:RESIDENCE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE: DATE REFPORTED:30-03-2025

ADDRESS -A 2 SARSUMNA SOUTH TWENTY FOUR PARGAMAS 15 WEST BEMGAL WEST BEMNGAL 7000491
CATEGORY:NOT CATEGORIZED RESIDENCE CODE: DATE REPORTED:30-03-2025
ADDRESE -A2 DAKSHIM BEHALA ROAD SARSUMA SARSU DAKSHIM BEHALA ROAD WEST BENGAL TOODE1

CATEGORY:NOT CATEGORIZED RESIDEMCE COD DATE REPORTED:D1-04-2024

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION:

ACCOUNT TYPE DATE OCCUPATION CODE INCOME NET/ GROSS INCOME  MONTHLY | ANNUAL
REPORTED INDICATOR INCOME INDICATOR

CONSUMER LOAN 31-03-2025 OTHERS Not Auailatle Not Avatabie Not Available

SUMMARY:

ACCOUNTI(S)

ACCOUNT TYPE ACCOUNTS ADVANCES BALANCES DATE OPENED

All Accounts TOTAL 13 HIGH GRISANG. AMT: 17,23.143 GURRENT: 5,07.445 REGENT: 20-03-2025

OVERDUE: D OVERDUE: 0 OLDEST: 0205217

ZERO-BALANGE: B

EHGUIRIES

Cinly Last 36 months enguiries will be displayed in the Credif report
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Annexure 8 (c)

TransUnion CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR.
CONSUMER: SANJIE KARMAKAR DATE:21-04-2025
MEMBER ID: BNOS034012 TIME: 10:42:17
MEMBER REFERENCE NUMBER: CONTROL NUMSER: B,99.27 54 348
ENGUIRY PURPOSE TOTAL PAST 30 DAYS PAST 12 MONTHS PAST 24 MONTHS RECENT
All Enguiries & a 2 1 20-01-2025
ACCOUNT(S):
ACCOUNT DATES AMOUNTS STATUS
MEMBER NAME: NOT DISCLOSED OPENED: 20-03-2025 SANCTIONED: 24,503
AGGOUNT NUMBER: NOT REFORTED AND GERTIFED: GURRENT BALANGE: 24,503
DISCLOSED 31-03-2025 EMI: 1,999
TYPE: CONSUMER LOAN FMT HIST START: 01-03-2025 PMT FREG: MONTHLY
CWNERSHIF: INDIVIDUAL FMT HIST END: 01-03-2025 REFPAYMENT TENURE: 14

DAYS PAST DUETASSET CLASSIFICATION [UP TO 36 MONTHS; LEFT TO RIGHT)

000

G235

ACCOUNT DATES BAMOUNTS STATUS
MEMBER NAME- NOT DISCLOSED OPENED: 20-03-2025 SANCTIONED: 15,450

ACCOUNT NUMBER: NOT REPORTED AND CERTIFIED: CURREMNT BALANGE: 15,459

DISCLOSED 31-03-2025 EMI- 1,547

TYPE: CONSUMER LOAN FMT HIST START: 01-03-2025 FIMT FREG: MOMTHLY

OWNERSHIF: INDIVIDUAL FMT HIST END: 01-03-2025 REFAYMENT TENURE 11

DAYS PAST DUETASSET CLASSIFICATION [UP TO 36 MOMNTHS: LEFT TO RIGHT)

oo

025

ACCOUNT DATES AMOUNTS STATUS
MEMBER NAME- NOT DISCLOSED OPENED: 20-01-2025 CURRENT BALANCE:-D

AGCOUNT NUWBER: NOT REPORTED AND GERTIFED: GREDIT LIMIT- 22,000

DISCLOSED 31-03-2025 CASH LIMIT;

TYPE: CREDIT CARD PMT HIST START: D1-03-2025

OWNERSHIP: INDIVIDUAL PMT HIST END: 01-02-2025

DAYS PAST DUE'ASSET CLASSIFICATION [UP TO 35 MONTHS: LEFT TO RIGHT)

000 oo

325 02-25

ACCOUNT DATES AMOUNTS STATUS
MEMBER NAME: NOT DISCLOSED OPENED: O7-06-2024 SANCTIONED: 2,02.440

ACCOUNT NUMBER: NOT LAST PAYMENT: 05-0:3-2025 CURRENT BALANGCE: 1,785,589

DISCLOSED EMI: 4,807
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Annexure 8 (d)

SGu
TrqnsUnionf) CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONSUMER: SAMJIB KARMAKAR
MEMBER ID: BM05S034012
MEMEBER REFERENCE NUMBER:

DATE:21-04-2025
TIME: 10:42-17
CONTROL NUMBER: B,99.27 54 340

TYPE: PERSONAL LOAN
OWNERSHIP: INDIVIDUAL

REPORTED AND GERTIRED:
31-D2-2025

PMT HIST START: 01-03-2025
PAMT HIST END: D1-046-2024

DAYS PAST DUEIASSET CLASSIFICATION [UP TO 38 MONTHS; LEFT TO RIGHT)

(E1H] ooo oo
25 0225 01-25
ACCOUNT

MEMBEFR NAME: NOT DISCLOSED
ACCOUNT NUMBER: NOT
DISCLOSED

TYPE: GOLD LOAM

OWNERSHIF: INDIVIDUAL

oo oon oooD
12-24 1124 1024
DATES

OPENED: 10-02-2024

LAST PAYMENT: 08-02-2025
GLOSED: D8-02-2025
REPORTED AND GERTIFED:
15-02-2025

PMT HIST START: M-02-2025
PMT HIST END: D1-D2-2024

DAYS PAST DUEIASSET CLASSIFICATION [UP TO 35 MONTHS: LEFT TO RIGHT)

oo ($] ooo 1]u]8]
-5 0125 12-24 1124
ACCOUNT

MEMBER NAME: NOT DISCLOSED
AGGOLUINT NUMBER: NOT
DISCLOSED

TYPE: PERSOMAL LOAN
OWNERSHIP: INDIVIDUAL

ooo 000 (L]
124 0e-24 0g-24
DATES

OPENED: 18-D01-2023

LAST PAYMENT: D3-03-2025
REPCRTED AND CERTIRED:
3103-2025

PMT HIST START: 01-03-2025
FMT HIST END: D1-01-2023

FPMT FREG: MONTHLY
REFAYMENT TENURE 60
INTEREST RATE: 13.00

ood ood
0a-24 0824
AMOUNTS

SANCTIOMED: 16,500
CURRENT BALANCE: D

DoD oo oo
o7-22 0624 0524
AMOIINTS

SAMCTIONED: 4,443,000
GURRENT BALANGE: 2,87, 504
=i

PMT FREG: MIOMTHLY
REFAYMENT TENURE: 60
ACTUAL PAYMENT: 2,30, 625

000
or-24

STATUS

ooD
0324

STATUS

oo

oo
o224

DAYS PAST DUETASSET CLASSIFICATION [UP TO 35 MONTHS: LEFT TO RIGHT)

(18] o000 ooo ooa 000 D00 Doo Doo ooa 000 [1]u]8] ooo L#]1]
-2 oe-25 01-25 12-24 11-24 10-24 03-24 05-24 ar-22 0522 0524 04-24 03-24
oo oo0a 000 Doa 0oo ooo [alui] ooo o0a

[e-23 DE-23 0F-23 D523 0523 0223 0323 0223 M-23

ACCOUNT DATES AMOUNTS

MEMBER NAME: NOT DISCLOSED
AGCOUNT NUMBER: NOT
DISCLOSED

TYPE: PERSOMAL LOAN
OWNERSHIP: INDIVIDUAL

OFENED: 28-D7-2022

LAST FAYMENT: 24-06-2024
CLOSED: 24-06-2024
REPORTED AND CERTIRED:
30-08-2024

FMT HIST START: 01-00-2024

SANCTIONED: 1, 10,000
GCURRENT BALANGE: D
PMT FREG: MOMTHLY
ACTUAL PAYMENT: 73,538

ooo ooo
0224 01-24
STATUS

aoo
12-23

oD
1123

-3
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Annexure 8 (e)

(74

TransUnion™ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONSUMER: SANJIB KARMAKAR

MEMBER ID: BNOS04012
MEMEBER REFEREMCE NUMBER-

DaTE:21-04-2025
TIME: 10:42:17
CONTROL MUMSER: B,89.27 54 340

PMT HIST END: 01-07-2022

DAYS PAST DUEASSET CLASSIFICATION [UP TO 36 MONTHS: LEFT TO RIGHT)

Doo DoD ooo ooo Doo oo ooo ooo D00
DE-24 0524 4-24 0324 o222 01-22 12-23 11-23 10-23
000 om0 ooo ooo ooo 000
12-z 1-2 10-22 -2 p3-22 o7-22
ACCOUNT DATES

MEMBER NAME: NOT DISCLOSED
ACCOUNT NUMBER: MOT
DISCLOSED

TYPE: GOLD LOAMN

CWNERSHIF: INDIVIDUAL

OPENED: 19-04-2022

LAST PAYMENT.: 20-DB-2022
CLOSED: 20-08-2022
REPORTED AND CERTIFED:
30-02-2022

PMT HIST 5TART. 01-08-2022
PMT HIST END: 01-04-2022

DAYS PAST DUE/ASSET CLASSIFICATION [UP TO 35 MONTHS: LEFT TO RIGHT)

5TD STD 5TD 5TD
-z 0g-z2 o7-22 0522
ACCCHINT DATES

MEMBER NAME: NOT DISCLOSED
ACCOUNT NUMBER: NOT
DISCLOSED

TYFE: PERSOMAL LOAN
OWNERSHIF: INDIVIDUAL

OPENED: 11-11-2021

LAST PAYMENT: 02-01-2023
CLOSED: 18401-2023
REPORTED AND CERTIHED:
3101-2023

PMT HIST START: 1M-01-2023
PMT HIST END-01-11-2021

DAYS PAST DUETASSET CLASSIFICATION {UP TO 36 MONTHS; LEFT TO RIGHT)

0oo 0oo 000 0oo ooo noo oon ooo
01-23 122 1122 022 Do-22 08-22 o722 De-22
ACCOUNT DATES

MEMBER NAME: MOT DISCLOSED
ACCOUNT NUWBER: NOT
DISCLOSED

TYPE: PERSOMAL LOAMN
CWNERSHIF: INDIVIDUAL

OPENED: 30-03-2021

LAST PAYMENT: 05-10-2021
CLOSED: 17-12-2021
REPORTED AMD CERTIHED:
31-12-2021

PMT HIST START: 01-12-2021
PMT HIST END-01-D3-2021

DAYS PAST DUEIASSET CLASSIFICATION [UP TO 35 MONTHS; LEFT TO RIGHT)

oo
-3

oo
03-23

oo
ar-22

oo
0623

AMOUNTS

CURRENT BALANCE: It

5TD
0522

AMOUNTS

SAMNCTIONED: 3.85.150
CURRENT BALANCE: ¥
EM82TT

PMT FREG: MONTHLY
REFAYMENT TENURE: 80
ACTUAL PAYMENT: 1,07,601

ooo 0Do 000 0oo
os-x Q=2 03-x2 m-x2
AMOUNTS

SAMCTIOMED: 3,55.063
CURRENT BALANCE: D!
PMT FREG MONTHLY

ooo ooo Doo DoD ooo
os22 O4-22 0223 0223 0123
STATUS
5TD
Dud-22
STATUS
000 000 ooo
om-z 12-11 1121
STATUS
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TrarisUrion CIRIL

Annexure 8 (f)

CONSUMER CIR
CONSUMER: SAMJIB KARMAKAR DATE:Z1-04-2025
MEMBER ID: BM05034012 TINE: 10:42:17
MEMBER REFERENCE NUMBER: CONTROL MUMSER: 8 0927 54 244
000 KA 000 ooo 000 oo oo ooo ooa 0o
12-21 11-21 1021 0 o621 ar-21 Da-21 o521 d-21 D321
ACCOUNT DATES AMOUNTS STATUS
MEMEER NAME-NOT DISCLOSED OPENED: 31-05-2018 SANCTIONED: 1,50,000
ACCOUNT NUMBER: NOT LAST PAYMENT- 31-03-2021 CURRENT BALANGE- D
DISCLOSED GLOSED: 31-03-2021 PMT FREG: MOMTHLY
TYFE: PERSOMAL LOAN REFORTED AND GERTIFIED:
OWNERSHIF: INDIVIDUAL 31-03-2021
PMT HIST START: M-03-2021
FMT HIST END: 01-05-2018
DAYS PAST DUEIASSET CLASSIFICATION [UP TO 35 MOMTHS: LEFT TO RIGHT)
000 ooo oo o0o ooo 0o ood ona 000 ooo Qo0 OO0 2ODD  OOD  OOD 0 OOD OO0 0on
21 o221 o1-21 1220 11-20 10-20 os-20 03-20 o720 0520 520 20 0320 az2-20 0120 12-19 11-1% 119
000 ooo b S 1 1] ooo
= =] D19 oF-19 (] 0=-143
ACCOUNT DATES AMOUNTS STATUS
MEMBER NAME- NOT DISCLOSED OPENED: 10-04-2018 SAMCTIONED: 9,506
ACCOUNT NUMBER: NOT LAST PAYMENT: 10-10-2018 CURRENT BALANGCE: D
DISCLOSED GLOSED: 11-10-2018 EXdl: 1,656
TYPE: CONSUMER LOAN REPORTED AND CERTIFIED: PMT FREG: MONTHLY
CWNERSHIP: INDIVIDUAL 22052018 REPAYMENT TENURE &
FMT HIST START; 01-05-2019
FMT HIST END: 01-04-2018
DAYS PAST DUE'ASSET CLASSIFICATION [UP TO 36 MONTHS: LEFT TO RIGHT)
000 MR, HHH KX WX XK K 0oo 0ao (i} ooo 000 000 ooa
0E=-19 D4-19 0313 a2-15 o1-13 12-18 11-13 i0-18 =] 0E-18 ar-18 0a-18 0518 -1
ACCOUNT DATES AMOUNTS STATUS
MEMEER NAME- NOT DISCLOSED OPENED: 02-05-2017 HIGH CREDIT- 8,522
ACCOUNT NUMBER: NOT LAST PAYMENT: 17-02-2018 GURRENT BALANGE: D
DISCLOSED GLOSED: 25-11-2022
TYPE: CREDIT CARD REPORTED AND CERTIFIED:
OWNERSHIP: INDIVIDUAL 28-02-2023
PMT HIST START: 1-02-2023
PMT HIST END: 01-03-2020
DAYS PAST DUEIASSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 36 MONTHS: LEFT TO RIGHT)
GO0 DOD (OO OOD OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OOD OO0 OO OO0 OO0 OO0 ©DODO OOD OO0 OO0
D2-23 o-23 1222 11-x2 1022 0922 -2 oF-22 DE-22 0522 d-22 0322 02-22 0-22 ey | 11-21 1021 fr=tey |
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Annexure 8 (g)

Gu
TmnsUnionf) CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONSUMER: SANJIB KARMAKAR DATEZ1-04-2025

MEMBER, ID: BNOE0I34012 TIME: 10:42:1T7

MEMBER REFERENCE NUMSER: CONTROL NUMBSER: B,09.27 54,348

ooo oo 0o ili] ooo 0oo i ooo ooo i) 0o ili] ooo 0oo 0no ooo ooo i)
oe-21 or-21 021 =21 D421 0321 2-21 -2 12-20 11-20 1020 =20 D&20 07-20 0E-20 D520 D4-20 0E-20

ENQUIRIES:
Cnly Last 36 months enquiries will be displayed in the Credif report

MEMBER ENGUIRY DATE ENGQUIRY PURPOSE ENGUIRY AMOLUNT
NOT DISCLOSED 20-01-2025 CREDIT CARD 10.000
NOT DISCLOSED D3-D8-2024 PERSONAL LOAM 1,00,000
NOT DISCLOSED DG6-DE8-2023 CONSUMER LOAN 1.00.000
NOT DISCLOSED 17-01-2023 BUSIMESS LOAN - 5,860,000
GEMERAL
NOT DISCLOSED 25-07-2022 PERSOMNAL LOAN 1.10.000
NOT DISCLOSED 21407-2022 PERSONAL LOAN 1,00,000

END OF REPORT ON SANJIB KARMAKAR

All information contained in this credit report has been collated by TransUnion CIBIL Limited { TU CIBIL) based on information provided/ submitted by

its various members{"Members"), as par of periodic data submission and Members are required to ensure accuracy, completeness and veracity of the
information submitted. The credit report is generated using the proprietary search and match logic of TU CIBIL. TU CIBIL uses its best efforts to ensure
accuracy, completeness and veracity of the information contained in the Report, and shall only be liable and ! or responsible if any discrepancies are directly
attributable to TU CIBIL. The use of this report is govemed by the terms and conditions of the Operating Rules for TU CIBIL and its Members.
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Type Of Id Card: Aadhaar Card Aadhaar Card
Identity Number: 596235643045 596235643045
Verification Result: Not Applicable GREEN

Verified By:

Not Applicable

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through unique identification authority
of India, online database verification found the match with the name of the
applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Report Verified Date:

08-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

| Sanjib Karmakar
DOB: 16/08/1993
Male

28/01/2013

Issue Date

5962 3564 3045
AT T, ALY 9gdTeT
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Annexure 9 (b)

Unique Identification Authority of India

LY e
AADHAARR

= iz g

as myAadhaar @2 English ~

Dashboard » Check Aadhaar Validity

996235643045 Exists

Aadhaar Verification Completed

Age Band 30-40 years
Gender MALE
State West Bengal
Mabile i -1
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PERMANENT ADDRESS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Candidate Name:

Sanjib Karmakar

Sanjib Karmakar

Period Of Stay:

Not Provided

Since by birth to till the date

Address: A/2, Anandanagar, South Behala A/2, Anandanagar, South Behala
Road, Kolkata, West Bengal - 700061 Road, Kolkata, West Bengal - 700061

Landmark: Not Provided Near School

Remarks: Visited the given address, Met Mira Karmakar (Mother), who confirmed that the

candidate is residing at the provided address since birth to till date, hence closing
the check as green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name:

Mira Karmakar

Report Verified Date:

13-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

ADDRESS VERIFICATION TEMPLATE

Full Mame of The Candidate

Banjfb |t Mobkae

Date of Verification

10+ 0% Qoar

—

Address as provided by the candidate

R[2 ) Anandanagare , eed aﬂmﬁw_
kel hada » ures§- ﬂg{'llﬂﬂ- “tooo (s 1

| Does physically verified address match with the above?

(Yes or Mo} *-_J'F_ 4
Verifier remarks if the address does not match (Leave the :
column black if the address matches) N
Mode of communication (Verbal / Written) ty st 0

Name of the Respondent Wira karouago
Relationship with the candidate - L,J_Hwe::r
Mumber of Years at present residence By biedh Jo e nows
Status (Ownership/Rental/Hostel/PG Clewneyl
Details of Address proof Verified Ll
If the candidate’s residence is locked, has the address been

*| confirmed with neighbors? (Yes / Noj No
Mature of Location L’ﬁ
Prominent Landmark in 1KM radius (Mandatory) weart  eoheot
Nearty Police Station (Mandatory) kel kada
Any Comment regarding the verification pJifdd
Signature of Respondent RE'JQ fLed -
Contact Number of Respondent o

Mame of the Field Executive /Representative

teopal)

Signature of the Field Exacutive /Representative & Date

Lropaf & 104047 Qe g

Kind Attention: Dear Applicant or Respondent, please be informed that all charges associated with address verification are
covered by the employer. You are not required to pay any fees to the Field Executive conducting the verification. If the Field
Executive requests any payment for this service, please report this immediately to us at 8754562623,
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Annexure 10 (b)

x, Subhayan Park, Beledanga, O
Parui Mauza, Kolkata, Maheshtalaq,

West Bengal 700061, India Clear

33.4°C
10 May 2025, 14:18 pm 92.1°F
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Annexure 10 (c)

A Multi Cuisine Restaurant

CHINESE, TANDOOR, MUGHLAI, ROLY, PARATHA

ANANDANAGAR, KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL

A nne N o r -

x, Subhayan Park, Beledanga, 0
Parui Mauza, Kolkata, Maheshtala,
West Bengal 700061, India

10 May 2025, 14:23 pm
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Annexure 10 (d)

m +91 891 020 8685
last seen today at 14:46

Hi Sanjib Karmakar,

Greetings from GoldQuest Global.

This is regarding your address verification on
behalf of AML Rightsource India Pyt Ltd

Whether our field executive has visited your
address physically?
Are you staying in the above house?

Kindly confirm as 'Yes', if both the statements are

cormect R

Please confirm the house photo |, ..

Yes PR3-
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Sanjib Karmakar

Sanjib Karmakar

Application Id: GQ-AMLIPLN-62 GQ-AMLIPLN-62
Employee Id: 112845 112845
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

provided by the applicant. GAP identified for the period of 1 year and 8 months
between UG & employment. However, the applicant provided the supporting
documents for the GAP identified, hence closing the check as GREEN.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

30-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 11 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
MName Sanjib Karmakar Sanjib Karmakar
DOB 16-08-93 16-08-93
Age 31 years 31 years
GRADUATION

Mame of University / Institute

University of Calcutta

University of Calcutta

Course B.Com B.Com
Specialization / Major Accounting and Finance Accounting and Finance
Year of Passing 2015 2015

12th STANDARD

MName of University [ Institute

West Bengal Council of Higher Secondary
Education

West Bengal Council of Higher Secondary
Education

Course 12th 12th
Specialization / Major MA MNA
Year of Passing 2012 2012
10TH STANDARD
f
s of e Bosrs  sshioot West Bengal Board of Secondary Education |West Bengal Board of Secondary Education
Course 10th 10th
Specialization / Major Mil Mil
Year of Passing 2010 2010
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Annexure 11 (b)

EMPLOYMENT - 1

MName of the Employer

Tata Consultancy Services

Tata Consultancy Services

Full Name of the Employee

Sanjib Karmakar

Sanjib Karmakar

Date of joining - From

01-03-18

01-03-18

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

17-03-25

17-03-25

Designation / Role

Senior Process Associate

Senior Process Associate

Gap Remarks : Nil

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Name of the Employer

Tata Consultancy Services

Tata Consultancy Services

Full Name of the Employee Sanjib Karmakar Sanjib Karmakar
Date of joining - From 28-03-17 28-03-17

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 28-02-18 28-02-18
Designation / Role Trainee Trainee

Gap Remarks : Gap identified for a period of 1 year 8 months between Graduation and Tata Consultancy Services

Candidate Remarks : Helping father in his business from 17-07-2015 to 22-02-2017
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PRO REFERENCE 2

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Reference Name: Sanjib Karmakar Sanjib Karmakar

Contact Details: 9735664312 9735664312

Verified By: Sujan Bag Sujan Bag

Association With Subject: Not Provided Colleagues

Applicants Strong Points: Not Provided Good at Technical

Areas To Improve: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Applicants Key Achievements: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Mr Sujan Bag-Senior Process
Associate and did not find any negative remarks hence closing the check as

GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Sujan Bag-Senior Process Associate

Report Verified Date: 07-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 12 (a)

O=ar Team,

Please find the below comments in the SUPERVISOR/REFEREMCE COMMENTS Inputs colummn.

PROFESSIOMNAL REFEREMCE

CANDIDATE NAME

Mr. Sanjib Karmakar

APPLICATION 1Dy

GO-AMLIPLN-22

REFEREMCE DETAILS

VERIFIER NAME

Sujan Bag

VERIFIER DESIGMATIORN

Senior Process Associate

VERIFIER CURRENT COMPANY IF DISCLOSED

Tata Consultamcy Services Pt Ltd

VERIFIER MOBILE NO

9735664312

VERIFIER EMAIL FOR RECORD

bag.sujan@tcs.com

EMPLOYMENT SUPERVISOR QUERIES

What do youw consider to be the applicant's strong points?

Good at Technical

What has the applicant done to show good moral character?

Good leadership guality

In what areas do you fzel that the applicant can improve?

Mot Disclosed

What is your general opinion on the Applicant/individual?

Good helping nature

What is your official relationzhip with the applicant? Colleagues
How long have you kmown the applicant officially and personally? 2.5 Years
If you had the cpportunity to work with the applicant again, would you? Yas

What were the applicant’s key achievements?

Mot Disclosed

Mame of the Organization worked with Applicant & Verifier

Tata Consultamcy Services Pt Lid

OTHER REMARKS IF ANY

Mot Disclosed

NAME OF THE INITIATOR - GO

B.Parimala

INIATIATOR DESIGMATION - GO

Sr Verification Specialist

INITIATOR MOBILE MO - GO

+91 63627 94509

TIME STAMP — VERFICATION DATE & TIME

DATE VERIFIED :07/05/2025 TIME : 06:07 FM
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PROOF OF ADDRESS CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Sanjib Karmakar

Sanjib Karmakar

verified physically, as per UIDAI records - Aadhaar found the match with the
name and address of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMLIPLN-62 GQ-AMLIPLN-62
Employee Id: 112845 112845
Remarks: Proof of current address provided by the candidate is genuine and the same was

Information Source Name:

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Report Verified Date:

21-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 13 (a)

Unique Identification Authority of India

G

.llhﬁluul. ] ;

== myAadhaar

@A English w

Dashboard » Check Aadhaar Validity

596235643045 Exists

Aadhaar Verification Completed

Age Band 30-40 years
Gender MALE
State West Bengal
Mobile dlalainle . -]
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PROFESSIONAL BODIES SEARCH

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Sanjib Karmakar

Sanjib Karmakar

professional membership/license to practice. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMLIPLN-62 GQ-AMLIPLN-62
Employee Id: 112845 112845
Remarks: As per the candidates declaration, the candidate is not holding/pursuing any

Information Source Name:

Candidate s Declaration

Report Verified Date:

21-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 14 (a)

Declaration for Not Having Professional Qualification/Membership

Professional license to Practice/ Membership like Bar Council/Doctor/CA Chapter

I, SANJIB KARMAKAR, hereby declare that| do not hold any professional qualification or
membership with any professional body at the time of this declaration. | acknowledge that |
have not obtained the necessary certifications, licenses, or memberships required by any
professional association relevant to my field of work or expertise.

| also declare my highest qualification is Graduation with B.Com Hons.

| understand that providing accurate information is critical for the processing of this
application, and | confirm that the information provided herein is true to the best of my
knowledge.

This declaration is made on 2025-05-21, at Kolkata
Full Mame: Sanjib Karmalkar

Signature and date
":'Smd'-‘b Koorevnp Movr

21.05.2025
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Sanjib Karmakr

Ts *BGVCST® <bgvostZpoldoguestglobaln=
Iay" <y @poidguestglobalin>, *Karan Saini” <karan ssini@aminghtzowces com>
Hi,
Pleaze find the attached file 25 requested

Thanks and regards

Sangi Karmalkas

On Wed, 21 May 2025, 11:29 am BGWCST, <borct@esidnuestiiobsl o> wrote:
Drear Candidate,
Greetings from GoldQuest Clobal!!

Annexure 14 (b)

W hope this mestage fnds vou well. As part of our engoeng degumentation and venfication process. we kindly reguest you to confirm if you curmently hold any of the following prafessional gualifications of memberships:

A vaiid professionad Brense to practics
maembership with the Bar Council {for lagal profassionals)
Medical doctor centification eense

®oEow o

Membership with & Chantered Accountants (CA) Chapter or equivalent professional body

Please respond to this email at your earbiest corenience with the relevant details or supporting documentation, it applicable

Warm Fagasds

Seujanya
Azst Masager - Client Relstions
Mobile Mamber - 8050037722
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Sanjib Karmakar

Sanjib Karmakar

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organization, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMLIPLN-62 GQ-AMLIPLN-62
Employee Id: 112845 112845
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 30-04-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 15 (a)

101454413509 | MHBANOO484750001140219 | TATA CONSULTANCY SANJIB KARMAKAR 011032018 NA
SERVICES LIMITED KARMAKAR
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PARTICULARS

FCA

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Sanjib Karmakar

Sanjib Karmakar

Application Id: GQ-AMLIPLN-62 GQ-AMLIPLN-62
Employee Id: 112845 112845
Remarks: The following details were verified through FCA - Financial Conduct Authority

records, no matches were found to the name of the Candidate, Hence closing the
check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Online Databases

Report Verified Date:

07-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 16 (a)

FINANTIAL
CONDULCT
AUTHORITY

Search

Aboul us Flrims Markets

Sanjil Karmakar

Mo search results for Sanjib Karmakar

Improve your search results

Try these search tips:

= deuble chack for bypos
= speldl put full names instead of acrenyms
= pige fewar Keywords

Access our systems
Beglster

Realata

Omling inyvohcing

Conned

FCA Handlpok

San|i Knomakar C{
Consumes Naws Publications
a

For consumers

Car finance complaints

Fake FCA communications

Warning List of unauthorised and clone firms

For firms
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PRO REFERENCE 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Name:

Sanjib Karmakar

Sanjib Karmakar

Contact Details:

87776 30770

87776 30770

Verified By: Souryadip Das Souryadip Das
Association With Subject: Not Provided Colleagues
Applicants Strong Points: Not Provided Good at Excel
Areas To Improve: Not Provided Not Disclosed
Applicants Key Achievements: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified by Mr Souryadip Das-Senior Process
Associate and did not find any negative remarks hence closing the check as

GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Souryadip Das-Senior Process Associate

Report Verified Date:

07-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 17 (a)

Orzar Team,

Please find the below comments in the SUPERVISOR/REFEREMCE COMMERMTS Inputs column.

PROFESSIOMAL REFEREMCE

CANDIDATE MAME

Mr. Sanjib Karmakar

APPLICATION ID

GO-AMLIPLN-G2

REFEREMCE DETAILS

VERIFIER MAME

Souryadip Das

VERIFIER DESIGMNATION

Senior Process Associate

VERIFIER CURRENT COMPANY IF DISCLOSED

Tata Consultancy Services Pwt Ltd

VERIFIER MIOBILE MO

87776 30770

VERIFIER EMAIL FOR RECORD

souryadip.dasiEtcs.com

EMPLOYMENT SUPERVISOR QUERIES

‘What do you consider to be the applicant’s strong points?

Good at Excel

What has the applicant done to show good moral character?

Giood t=am player & Coordinator

In what areas do you feel that the applicant can improve?

Mot Disclosed

What is your general apinion on the Applicant/individual?

Good humble person

What is your official relationship with the applicant? Colleagues
Honwr long hawve you kmown the applicant officially and personally? 2 Years
If wou had the opportunity to work with the applicant again, would you? L=

What were the applicant’s key achievemsnts?

Mot Disclosed

Mame of the Organization worked with Applicant & Verifier

Tata Consultamcy Services Pyt Lid

OTHER REMARKS IF ANY

Mot Disclosed

MAME OF THE INITIATOR - GO

B.Parimala

INIATIATOR DESIGMATION - GO

Sr Verification Specialist

INITIATOR MOBILE NO - GO

+31 63627 94509

TIME STAMP — VERFICATION DATE & TIME

DATE VERIFIED :07,/05/2025 TIME

: 06:03 PM
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DIRECTORSHIP SEARCH

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Sanjib Karmakar

Sanjib Karmakar

since no candidate details hit in the MCA searches, Hence closing the check as

Application Id: GQ-AMLIPLN-62 GQ-AMLIPLN-62
Employee Id: 112845 112845
Remarks: The following details were verified thorough MCA - Ministry of Corporate Affairs,

GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Ministry of Corporate Affairs

Report Verified Date:

16-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 18 (a)

DIN Lookup X

Director/ Designated Partner Name * Sanjib karmakar
Father's Last name Madhaly Karmnakar
Date of Birth 16-08-1993 Tlidelmmyyyy)

[ Sewcn [ Ciar |
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Annexure 18 (b)

Following errors have occured while submitting the page:

« Please Enter valid Father's last name:
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WEB BASED/ SOCIAL MEDIA SERVICES

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Sanjib Karmakar

Sanjib Karmakar

any negative content, posts, comments etc, Hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMLIPLN-62 GQ-AMLIPLN-62
Employee Id: 112845 112845
Remarks: The above details were verified through social media platforms, and did not find

Information Source Name:

Online Databases

Report Verified Date:

08-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 19 (a)

ﬁ C Sanjibs Katrnakar @ 0| &=

Search results

2 & o w H

Flaces

Groups

Evenis

ﬁ 'S.anjil: Karmakar

(B gosanjibkasmakar, 777

™ General Manager at Daspalla Bseculive Cowt

Fallow
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Annexure 19 (i)
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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